


APPENDIX A
NP‐3 CLERICAL LUMP SUM JANAURY 2008

ID Name Job Cd Descr Dept Pay End Oth Py Hrs OWED G St
608215 Desruisseaux,Walter W. Clerk CATCHF 1/3/2008 637.50 34.00 112.50 008 10
604035 Russ,Barbara S. MuseumAssistant CATCHF 1/3/2008 637.50 34.00 112.50 014 10
626157 Johnson,Debra L Secretary2 Capital CC 1/3/2008 375.00 20.00 375.00 016 10
444777 Atkinson,Sarah P. Secretary2 CCSU 1/3/2008 450.00 24.00 300.00 016 10
557388 Aylesworth,Virginia OfficeAssistant TechSchool 1/3/2008 731.25 39.00 18.75 013 10
525968 D'andrea,Dana M Secretary1 TechSchool 1/3/2008 609.75 32.50 140.25 014 10
643967 Barnes,Erin D. EducationAssistant TechSchool 1/3/2008 562.50 30.00 187.50 011 10
508240 Jacobucci,Gladys J FinancialClerk TechSchool 1/3/2008 562.50 30.00 187.50 012 10
542929 Sokolowski,Debra A. OfficeAssistant TechSchool 1/3/2008 468.75 25.00 281.25 013 10
373632 Distasio,Christine A EducationAssistant TechSchool 1/3/2008 375.00 20.00 375.00 011 10
449346 Erfe,Juanita A EducationAssistant TechSchool 1/3/2008 375.00 20.00 375.00 011 10
490883 James,Rosalie M EducationAssistant TechSchool 1/3/2008 375.00 20.00 375.00 011 10
508598 Kelliher,Kathleen M ClerkTypist SDE Int TechSchool 1/3/2008 300.00 16.00 450.00 010 10
557016 May,Kendall E EducationAssistant TechSchool 1/3/2008 255.00 32.50 495.00 011 10
520055 Barthen,Barbara E. MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/3/2008 637.50 34.00 112.50 015 10
520032 King,Pauline R. MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/3/2008 637.50 34.00 112.50 015 10
519718 Lirette,Theresa M. MVExamnrSpec DMV 1/3/2008 637.50 34.00 112.50 016 10
505165 Rook,Elaine T.R. MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/3/2008 637.50 34.00 112.50 015 10
520157 Smith Steven W MVExamnrSpec DMV 1/3/2008 637 50 34 00 112 50 016 10520157 Smith,Steven W MVExamnrSpec DMV 1/3/2008 637.50 34.00 112.50 016 10
520099 Pepe,Joseph A MVExamnrSpec DMV 1/3/2008 604.69 34.00 145.31 016 10
505380 Cruz‐Perez,Miriam HearingReporter1 DMV 1/3/2008 600.00 32.00 150.00 017 10
404584 Diberardino,Paula‐Marie MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/3/2008 600.00 32.00 150.00 015 10
408752 Cote,Holly A MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/3/2008 577.50 31.00 172.50 015 10
272969 Alasso,Laura D DataEntrySupervisor1 DMV 1/3/2008 525.00 34.00 225.00 017 10
494388 Holl,Ermelinda MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/3/2008 525.00 28.00 225.00 015 10
272632 Marcelynas,Michael A. MVExamnrSpec DMV 1/3/2008 450.00 34.00 300.00 016 10
520075 Comolli,Laura B DataEntryOperator1 DMV 1/3/2008 375.00 20.00 375.00 011 10
201527 D'Amato,Debra K DataEntryOperator2 DMV 7/5/2007 375.00 20.00 375.00 013 10
330789 Dilorenzo,Heather S. DataEntryOperator1 DMV 1/3/2008 375.00 20.00 375.00 011 10
331427 Allen,Joyce G ProcessingTechnician DSS 1/3/2008 562.50 30.00 187.50 016 10
482504 Phelan,Patricia C OfficeAssistant DSS 1/3/2008 375.00 20.00 375.00 013 10
508837 Tryon,Daniel A. Clerk DRS 1/3/2008 375.00 20.00 375.00 008 10
356046 Evanauskas,Mila OfficeAssistant SDE 1/3/2008 726.75 38.75 23.25 013 10
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520539 Wilson,Ina Secretary2 SDE 1/3/2008 656.25 35.00 93.75 016 10
344524 Symonds,Kathleen O. AdministrativeAssistant OPM 1/3/2008 510.00 27.00 240.00 019 10
512138 Blakley,Lori M OfficeAssistant Tunxis CC 1/3/2008 660.00 35.00 90.00 013 10
403225 Mcdermott,Susan K. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/3/2008 675.00 36.00 75.00 013 10
431856 Pinney,Geraldine OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/3/2008 675.00 36.00 75.00 013 10
362937 Cyr,Mildred M. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/3/2008 600.00 32.00 150.00 013 10
321027 Mitchell,Donna M. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/3/2008 600.00 32.00 150.00 013 10
446496 Anderson,Robin R. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/3/2008 525.00 32.00 225.00 013 10
379752 Nicholson,Pam‐Eve OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/3/2008 525.00 28.00 225.00 013 10
477387 Campanella,Geraldine C. ClerkTypist UCHC 1/3/2008 450.00 24.00 300.00 010 10
477496 Tripputi,Kimberly A. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/3/2008 450.00 24.00 300.00 013 10
340284 Gotowala,Jeri A. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/3/2008 375.00 32.00 375.00 013 10
477490 Pickett,Louisa M. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/3/2008 375.00 20.00 375.00 013 10
219563 Violette,Loretta M. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/3/2008 375.00 20.00 375.00 013 10
403933 Zavatkay,Joyce P. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/3/2008 375.00 40.00 375.00 013 10
332999 Taylor‐Defalco,Lisa K. Secretary2 WCSU 1/3/2008 562.50 30.00 187.50 016 10
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604035 Russ,Barbara S. MuseumAssistant CATCHF 1/1/2009 637.50 34.00 112.50 013 10
608215 Desruisseaux,Walter W. Clerk CATCHF 1/1/2009 562.50 34.00 187.50 016 10
626157 Johnson,Debra L Secretary2 Capital CC 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 016 10
444777 Atkinson,Sarah P. Secretary2 CCSU 1/1/2009 450.00 24.00 300.00 011 10
557388 Aylesworth,Virginia OfficeAssistant TechSchool 1/1/2009 731.25 39.00 18.75 011 10
525968 D'andrea,Dana M Secretary1 TechSchool 1/1/2009 609.38 32.50 140.62 013 10
643967 Barnes,Erin D. EducationAssistant TechSchool 1/1/2009 562.50 30.00 187.50 019 10
508240 Jacobucci,Gladys J FinancialClerk TechSchool 1/1/2009 562.50 30.00 187.50 013 10
542929 Sokolowski,Debra A. OfficeAssistant TechSchool 1/1/2009 468.75 25.00 281.25 015 10
613824 Cessario,Eileen EducationAssistant TechSchool 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 013 10
373632 Distasio,Christine A EducationAssistant TechSchool 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 013 10
449346 Erfe,Juanita A EducationAssistant TechSchool 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 013 10
490883 James,Rosalie M EducationAssistant TechSchool 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 011 10
508598 Kelliher,Kathleen M ClerkTypist SDE Int TechSchool 1/1/2009 300.00 16.00 450.00 014 10
241626 Orkney,Hope D ClerkTypist SDE Int TechSchool 1/1/2009 300.00 16.00 450.00 016 10
525968 D'andrea,Dana M Secretary1 TechSchool 1/15/2009 280.00 32.50 470.00 016 10
422515 Plourde‐Davis,Michelle S. PayrollClerk DDS North  1/1/2009 600.00 32.00 150.00 014 10
500652 Gerrish,Chris Secretary2 DDS North  1/1/2009 468.50 25.00 281.50 011 10
405737 Zabit Susan D Secretary2 DDS STS 1/1/2009 656 25 35 00 93 75 019 10405737 Zabit,Susan D Secretary2 DDS STS 1/1/2009 656.25 35.00 93.75 019 10
580385 Cox,Christina M Secretary1 DDS West  1/1/2009 600.00 32.00 150.00 017 10
520055 Barthen,Barbara E. MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/1/2009 637.50 34.00 112.50 020 10
329601 Hoebel,Carol J MVBranchSupv DMV 1/1/2009 637.50 34.00 112.50 019 10
520032 King,Pauline R. MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/1/2009 637.50 34.00 112.50 016 10
519718 Lirette,Theresa M. MVExamnrSpec DMV 1/1/2009 637.50 34.00 112.50 014 10
520169 Mangiafico,Antonella MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/1/2009 637.50 34.00 112.50 016 10
505165 Rook,Elaine T.R. MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/1/2009 637.50 34.00 112.50 016 10
435454 Stewart,Catherine F. ProcessingTechnician DMV 1/1/2009 637.50 34.00 112.50 011 10
505380 Cruz‐Perez,Miriam HearingReporter1 DMV 1/1/2009 600.00 32.00 150.00 014 10
404584 Diberardino,Paula‐Marie MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/1/2009 600.00 32.00 150.00 016 10
408752 Cote,Holly A MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/1/2009 581.25 31.00 168.75 011 10
272969 Alasso,Laura D DataEntrySupervisor1 DMV 1/1/2009 525.00 34.00 225.00 015 10
494388 Holl,Ermelinda MotorVehicleExaminer DMV 1/1/2009 525.00 28.00 225.00 016 10
520075 Comolli,Laura B DataEntryOperator1 DMV 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 016 10
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201527 D'Amato,Debra K DataEntryOperator2 DMV 7/3/2008 375.00 20.00 375.00 015 10
330789 Dilorenzo,Heather S. DataEntryOperator1 DMV 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 013 10
512701 Spada,Kristine M OfficeAssistant DCF 1/1/2009 637.50 34.00 112.50 016 10
563747 Schiavo,Carla M. MedicalRecordsSpecialist1 DCF 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 010 10
508837 Tryon,Daniel A. Clerk DRS 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 013 10
356046 Sprague,Mila OfficeAssistant SDE 1/1/2009 726.56 38.75 23.44 011 10
520539 Wilson,Ina Secretary2 SDE 1/1/2009 656.25 35.00 93.75 019 10
344524 Symonds,Kathleen O. AdministrativeAssistant OPM 1/1/2009 498.75 27.00 251.25 013 10
344524 Symonds,Kathleen O. AdministrativeAssistant OPM 1/1/2009 498.75 27.00 251.25 015 10
344524 Symonds,Kathleen O. AdministrativeAssistant OPM 1/1/2009 498.75 27.00 251.25 013 10
432668 Beloin,Laura J ProcessingTechnician OCME 1/1/2009 525.00 28.00 225.00 008 10
509181 McGuinness,Rita A ProcessingTechnician OCME 1/1/2009 225.00 24.00 525.00 011 10
512138 Blakley,Lori M OfficeAssistant Tunxis CC 1/1/2009 660.00 35.00 90.00 011 10
501242 Ellard,Juanita E. Clerk Tunxis CC 1/1/2009 562.50 32.00 187.50 013 10
403225 McDermott,Susan K. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/1/2009 675.00 36.00 75.00 011 10
431856 Pinney,Geraldine OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/1/2009 675.00 36.00 75.00 016 10
362937 Cyr,Mildred M. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/1/2009 600.00 32.00 150.00 016 10
340284 Gotowala,Jeri A. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/1/2009 600.00 32.00 150.00 013 10
446496 Anderson Robin R OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/1/2009 525 00 32 00 225 00 013 10446496 Anderson,Robin R. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/1/2009 525.00 32.00 225.00 013 10
379752 Nicholson,Pam‐Eve OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/1/2009 525.00 28.00 225.00 016 10
477387 Campanella,Geraldine C. ClerkTypist UCHC 1/1/2009 450.00 24.00 300.00 013 10
489859 Rodriguez,Hilda E. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/1/2009 450.00 24.00 300.00 013 10
261445 Tenan,Sharon A. OfficeAssistant UCHC 7/3/2008 450.00 24.00 300.00 013 10
477496 Tripputi,Kimberly A. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/1/2009 450.00 24.00 300.00 013 10
477525 Mekarnom,Elizabeth RecordsClerk UCHC 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 013 10
477490 Pickett,Louisa M. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 015 10
219563 Violette,Loretta M. OfficeAssistant UCHC 1/1/2009 375.00 20.00 375.00 013 10
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